
LOAVES & FISHES 
HOLIDAY CLOSURES 

2026 
Monday, January 19		 	 Martin Luther King, Jr. 

Day 

Monday, February 16	 	 Presidents' Day 

Monday, April 6	 	 	 Easter Monday 

Monday, May 25	 	 	 Memorial Day 

Monday, September 7	 	 Labor Day 

Monday, October 12		 	 Columbus Day 

Wednesday, November 11		 Veterans Day 

Thursday, November 26	 	 Thanksgiving 

CHRISTMAS/NEW YEAR'S BREAK 
Friday, December 18 - Sunday, January 3, 2026 

WE WILL OPEN MONDAY, JANUARY 4.


